
Other information
•  cETL ETL listed and ES listed

• 3-year limited warranty

TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com

Physical Features
• Energy Star listed
• Airtight Structure -  to reduce heating and cooling cost
• Type IC Rated – approved for direct contact with insulation
• Isolated internal driver in junction box – fast and easy to install 
• Slim design allows it to be installed in the plenum ceiling space
• Dimmable 
• Damp location approved

Electronic Features
• 1100 lumen stable lumen output
• 10W, 15W Replaces 50W, 75W halogen
• Long life span of 35,000 hours
• High CRI (80+) 
• Working temperature ranges from -25° to +40°

Ambient Operating Temperature -25°C ～+40°C

Application
Residential / Institution Lighting 

School, Colleges, University and 
Hospitals, Supermarkets, Shops, 

Hotels, Conference Rooms, O�ce Lighting, 
Show Room, Corridor, Kitchen Room etc.

How our Model No. Works:

Ordering Information

Family

RGD

4 inch
6 inch

Size

4 SP

Slim Panel

10W
15W

10W

Wattage

30K
40K

30

CCT(K)

RK - Retro�t Kit

Re�ector Type

RK D

Dimmable

DescriptionModel NumberOrder
Code

M.O.D.
(inch)

10

10

15

15

120

120

120

120

 35,000 

 35,000 

 35,000 

 35,000 

650

650

1100

1200

80

80

80

80

Y

Y

Y

Y

30

30

30

30

Hour
Rating

1762774

1762856

1762775

1762857

RGD-RK/4/SP/10W/30/D

RGD-RK/4/SP/10W/40/D

RGD-RK/6/SP/15W/30/D

RGD-RK/6/SP/15W/40/D

RIGID 4" Slim Panel Down Light 10W 30K Dimmable

RIGID 4" Slim Panel Down Light 10W 40K Dimmable

RIGID 6" Slim Panel Down Light 15W 30K Dimmable

RIGID 6" Slim Panel Down Light 15W 40K Dimmable 

CRI CS
Qty.

120°

120°

120°

120°

Init. 
Lum.WattsES Damp

Loc
3000

4000

3000

4000

4.73

4.73

7.09

7.09

Volts Beam
Angle

CCT
(K)

RIGID  LED Slim Panel

For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com


