

# **RIGID LED Slim Panel**



### **Physical Features**

- Energy Star listed
- Airtight Structure to reduce heating and cooling cost
- Type IC Rated approved for direct contact with insulation
- Isolated internal driver in junction box fast and easy to install
- Slim design allows it to be installed in the plenum ceiling space
- Dimmable
- Damp location approved

# RoHS





## **Application**

Residential / Institution Lighting School, Colleges, University and Hospitals, Supermarkets, Shops, Hotels, Conference Rooms, Office Lighting, Show Room, Corridor, Kitchen Room etc.

## Other information

- cETL ETL listed and ES listed
- 3-year limited warranty

## **Electronic Features**

- 1100 lumen stable lumen output
- 10W, 15W Replaces 50W, 75W halogen
- Long life span of 35,000 hours
- High CRI (80+)
- Working temperature ranges from -25° to +40°

Order Code	Model Number	Description	ES	Watts	Volts	Hour Rating	Beam Angle	Init. Lum.	CCT (K)	CRI	Damp Loc	M.O.D. (inch)	CS Qty.
1762774	RGD-RK/4/SP/10W/30/D	RIGID 4" Slim Panel Down Light 10W 30K Dimmable	20-07   C.	10	120	35,000	120°	650	3000	80	Υ	4.73	30
1762856	RGD-RK/4/SP/10W/40/D	RIGID 4" Slim Panel Down Light 10W 40K Dimmable	Secretarion	10	120	35,000	120°	650	4000	80	Υ	4.73	30
1762775	RGD-RK/6/SP/15W/30/D	RIGID 6" Slim Panel Down Light 15W 30K Dimmable	Secretary Sec.	15	120	35,000	120°	1100	3000	80	Υ	7.09	30
1762857	RGD-RK/6/SP/15W/40/D	RIGID 6" Slim Panel Down Light 15W 40K Dimmable	CHEMICAL COME	15	120	35,000	120°	1200	4000	80	Υ	7.09	30

Ambient Operating Temperature -25°C ∼+40°C

For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com

#### How our Model No. Works:

### **Ordering Information**

RGD	RK	4	SP	10W	30	D
Family	Reflector Type	Size	Slim Panel	Wattage	CCT(K)	Dimmable
<b>RK</b> - Retrofit Kit		4 inch 6 inch		10W 15W	30K 40K	

